
Conf.

Rm. A

Conf.

Rm. B

Conf.

Rm. C

Kitc
hen

Litu
rgy Office

Food

Service

PIPER HALL

BLESSED SACRAMENT CHAPEL

KONFARA
HALLE

PORTIUNCULA

LONGO

PERRICONE

ASSISI 
Lower

ASSISI
Upper

Sr. Luca

PRIVATE 
RESIDENCE

MEDITATION
CHAPEL

SAN DAMIANO
AUDITORIUM

Low
er

Upper

Low
er

Upper

Lo
wer

Upper

Lo
wer

Upper

CONVENTUAL 
CHURCH OF 
OUR LADY OF 
THE ANGELS

COMMUNITY
LIFE CENTER

CAPISTRANO

20
21

22
23

24

25

19
18

17

16

1
2
3
4
5

E
D
C
B
A

12
11
10
9
8
7

6158 59 60
7073 72 71

6562 63 64
6669 68 67

7774 75 76
8689 88 87

8178 79 80
8285 84 83

26
27

28
29

30
31

35
34

33
32

56
57

Lo
ngo

48
49

50
51

45
44

47
4653

52
55

54

Spa
Pool

Apt. A

6

F

Marcos

Garces

Ventura

Serra

Dining
Room

Kitchen

Offices

Bonaventure

Anthony

Gift
Shop

Front 
Desk

 Francis

Counseling Office

Coffee & More

Laundry

Workshop

Maintenance

St. Agnes

St. Barbara

Guadalupe

Tekakwitha
Family Faith 
Formation

Putting 
Green

BBQ

ALTAR RAMADA

MAIN ENTRANCE

Children’s 
Liturgy 
Center

Spiritual
Direction

Lobby

Room H

Spiritual Direction Office
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p

p
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K
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$#

$ #

$ #

$

#

$#

$#

$
#









�

HEALING 
GARDEN

PALM COURT

ROSE COURT
PERRICONE
PLAZA

LABYRINTH

STATIONS OF 
THE CROSS

OUR LADY OF
GUADALUPE
SHRINE

PARKING
PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

EAST LINCOLN DRIVE

PARKING

EAST CACTUS WREN ROAD

UNPAVED
EVENT
PARKING

UNPAVED
EVENT
PARKING

EASTBOUND
EXIT

WESTBOUND
EXIT

SPECIAL 
EVENT 
EXIT

Pedestrian
Access to 
Mummy 
Mountain

ENTRANCE

PARKING

PET
STATION
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Franciscan Renewal Center
Peace. Renewal. Good.

BUILDING NAME
Room Name or Number

OUTDOOR FEATURE

Coffee 

Dining

Women’s Rest Room

Men’s Rest Room

House Phone

Smoking Area

Putting Green

Shade Structure

Fountain

Handicap Accessible Room

Firepit

Meditation & Health Walk

5802 East Lincoln Drive

Scottsdale, AZ 85253

480.948.7460 phone

800.356.3247 toll free

thecasa.org

Version 5.3  |  14 January 2021

MEDITATION AND HEALTH WALK
4,363 feet or 0.83 miles

The Greater Northwest Basin

The Lesser
Northwest Basin

The Central Basin


